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BUDYNEK MIESZKALNY JEDNORODZINNY

DOM PARTER + PIĘTRO

UL.MOTYLKOWA 

 

TOR WYSCIGÓW

KONNYCH

PARTYNICE

WĘZEŁ BIELANY

BIURO SPRZEDAŻY:

Vienna Development

Rynek 60, 50-116 Wrocław

tel.: 71 733 61 61

biuro@viennadevelopment.pl

www.viennadevelopment.pl

UL. MOTYLKOWA, 52-200 WYSOKA

PARTER

3m210

N

PIĘTRO

KONDYGNACJA:           

ILOŚĆ POKOI:  

POWIERZCHNIA:

PARTER/PIĘTRO

POWIERZCHNIA OGRODU:

5

161,87 m²

438,65 m²

SALON I

SCHOWEK

GARDEROBA I

SALON II

SYPIALNIA

PODŁOGIUŻYTKOWA

154,35 m²

BALKON

39,91 m²

0,86 m²

1,62 m²

17,33 m²

11,00 m²

39,91 m²

3,93 m²

1,62 m²

17,53 m²

12,74 m²

13,06 m²

MIEJSCE POSTOJOWE NA TERENIE:

2,8x5,0 m

MIEJSCE POSTOJOWE W GARAŻU:

2,8x5,0 m

13,06 m²

SUMA

174,93 m²167,41 m²

ŁAZIENKA I

4,13 m² 4,13 m²

SPIŻARNIA

5,13 m² 5,13 m²

KUCHNIA + JADALNIA

15,75 m² 15,75 m²

PRZEDPOKÓJ I

8,86 m² 8,86 m²

KORYTARZ

3,91 m² 3,91 m²

WIATROŁAP

1,79 m² 1,79 m²

KLATKA SCHODOWA

4,56 m² 4,56 m²

PRZEDPOKÓJ II

5,85 m² 5,85 m²

GARDEROBA II

2,26 m² 2,26 m²

POKÓJ I

9,35 m² 11,22 m²

POKÓJ II

14,26 m² 14,90 m²

ŁAZIENKA II

7,78 m² 7,78 m²


